2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
TQD32200WL 3P 240V 200A Circuit Breaker W/L
Industrial Connections &
Catalog Number TQD32200WL
Manufacturer Industrial Connections &
Description The TQD Line Of Devices Include Thermal Magnetic Molded Case
Circuit Breakers and Molded Case Switches. The Devices Are
Complete With Cu/Al Line and Load Lugs. 00WL Amps 200 A
Weight per unit 4.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category 3 Pole
Features
amperage rating 200A
frame Q-Line
interrupt rating 22kA@120 Vac / 22kA@120/240 Vac / 22kA@240 Vac
Load Rating HACR
Poles 3
trip range Non-Interchangeable
Trip Type LI
Descriptions
Description 3P 240V 200A CIRCUIT BREAKER W/L
extra long description GE THQD32200WL 3P 240V 22K IC 200 A
Long Description The TQD Line of devices include thermal magnetic molded case
circuit breakers and molded case switches. The devices are
complete with Cu/Al line and load lugs. 00WL Amps 200 A
Product Type 3P 240V 22K Ic 200 Amp W/Lugs
Special Features The TQD Line of devices include thermal magnetic molded case
circuit breakers and molded case switches. The devices are
complete with Cu/Al line and load lugs. 00WL Amps 200 A
Manufacturer Information
Brand GE
GTIN 00783164087994
Manufacturers Part Number THQD32200WL
UPC 783164087994
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description MOLDED CASE BREAKERS
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 4.03
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Thermal Magnetic
standard E11592